CABIN CREW REST AREA SMOKE DETECTION SYSTEM
26-14-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
26-14-00-01
PANEL ASSY-TEMP SENSOR CREW REST (SMOKE DETECTION ONLY)
FIGURE 1
HXL        26-14-00-01
AUG 22/07 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 PANEL ASSY-TEMP SENSOR 163999
   CREW REST
   (SMOKE DETECTION ONLY)
 PANEL ASSY-TEMP SENSOR 163999 RF1- 215T1103-15SP
   CREW REST
   (SMOKE DETECTION ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   FWD RH
 .DETECTOR-SMOKE 163999 15 PU90-419R2
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VS5065
 PANEL ASSY-SMOKE DETECTOR 163999 RF100- 218T3408-1SP
   CREW REST
   (SMOKE DETECTION ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   AFT LEFT
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-23-01-48B
 PANEL ASSY-SMOKE DETECTOR 163999 RF105- 218T3408-2SP
   CREW REST
   (SMOKE DETECTION ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   AFT RIGHT
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-23-01-48B
 .DETECTOR-SMOKE 163999 1110 PU90-419R2
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VS5065
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
26-14-00-01
26-14-00
FIG. 01
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
26-14-00-01A
PANEL ASSY-TEMP SENSOR, CREW REST (SMOKE DETECTION ONLY)
FIGURE 1A
HXL        26-14-00-01A
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 PANEL ASSY-TEMP SENSOR, 163999
   CREW REST
   (SMOKE DETECTION ONLY)
 PANEL ASSY-TEMP SENSOR, 163999 RF1- 215T1103-15SP
   CREW REST
   (SMOKE DETECTION ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   FWD RH
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-23-01-48B
 .DETECTOR-SMOKE 163999 15 PU90-419R2
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VS5065
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
26-14-00-01A
26-14-00
FIG. 01A
PAGE 1
AUG 22/08HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
26-14-01-01
DETECTOR INSTL-CREW REST SMOKE
FIGURE 1
HXL        26-14-01-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 DETECTOR INSTL-CREW REST 163999
   SMOKE
 DETECTOR INSTL-CREW REST 163999 RF1- 218T3005-2
   SMOKE
  FOR NHA SEE:
   21-00-00-01A
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL 163999 15 BAC27TEC0298
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    SMOKE DETECTOR M-1754
 .DETECTOR-SMOKE 163999 110 PU90-419R4
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    VS5065
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    M01754
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
26-14-01-01
26-14-01
FIG. 01
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL